Complementary items
Riello HEATGATE
Heat exchangers
Plate heat exchangers for heat generators,
heat pumps and solar applications
27
0
21

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
RANGE
MODEL DESIGNATION
HEATgate is the range of inspectable plate heat exchangers developed to meet the largest number of applications. The technical features
make it a valuable product that can stand the test of time and ensure maximum performance throughout the life of the product.
The range consists of exchangers with AISI 316 L steel plates, available in versions with NBR or EPDM peroxide gaskets depending on the
application; it also has AISI 316 threaded connections for SP 20-30-35-40-45-50 models or flanged connections for SP 60 models.
The design of the exchanger ensures tightness up to 10 bar, with operating temperatures up to 110°C (classification exempt from the
application of the European PED Directive 2014/68/EU, formerly 97/23/EC).
L P
H
	 SP	 20	 DN32	 29	     (29A) E - N
PLATE EXCHANGER
TYPE OF PLATE (20-30-35-40-45-50-60)
DIAMETER CONNECTIONS (32, 50, 65, 100)
NUMBER OF HIGH-EFFICIENCY PLATES
NUMBER OF TOTAL PLATES 29
"E" EPDM GASKET - Solar / "N" NBR gasket
DESCRIPTION N. Plates
from-to
H
mm
L
mm
P
mm
SP 20
11-29 470 200 252
41-49 470 200 352
SP 30
17-27 755 200 252
37 755 200 352
53-69 755 200 552
SP 35
21-41 678 310 408
49-71 678 310 548
81-117 678 310 688
SP 40 17-41 729 385 408
SP 45
21-39 1008 310 408
45-61 1008 310 548
73 1008 310 688
SP 50
35-41 992 385 408
45-71 992 385 548
79-101 992 385 688
SP 60
41-101 1124 509 790
109-201 1124 509 1290
3
RIELLO HEATgate
TECHNICAL DATA
Model No.
Plates
DN MIX (*)
%
Weight
kg
Kit type
Insulation Feets
AISI 316 L PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS, WITH EPDM GASKETS
SP 20-DN32 29 (29A) E 29 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 31,3 C1 kit P1 kit
SP 20-DN32 41 (41A) E 41 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 34,7 C2 kit P1 kit
SP 30-DN32 17 (17A) E 17 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 45 C3 kit P1 kit
SP 30-DN32 27 (27A) E 27 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 48,7 C3 kit P1 kit
SP 30-DN32 37 (37A) E 37 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 53,4 C4 kit P1 kit
SP 30-DN32 53 (53A) AND 53 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 61,5 C5 kit P1 kit
SP 30-DN32 69 (69A) E 69 Rp 1" 1/4 (Gas - M) 100% 67,4 C5 kit P1 kit
SP 45-DN50 21 (11) E 21 Rp 2" (Gas - M) 50% 119,7 C10 kit P2 kit
SP 45-DN50 29 (15) E 29 Rp 2" (Gas - M) 50% 125,2 C10 kit P2 kit
SP 45-DN50 33 (17) E 33 Rp 2" (Gas - M) 50% 128 C10 kit P2 kit
SP 45-DN50 39 (20) E 39 Rp 2" (Gas - M) 50% 132,2 C10 kit P2 kit
SP 45-DN50 45 (23) E 45 Rp 2" (Gas - M) 50% 140,6 C11 kit P2 kit